Position

Mechanic

Lube & Mechanic
Bus Driver
Mechanic

Driver Dispatch
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$48,786
$36,505
$35,843
$35,831
$35,152
$33,216
$31,682
$24,344
$23,096
$20,661
$12,214

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,731
$11,752
$11,324
$11,812
$11,238
$11,223
$10,266
$10,575
$9,862
$10,260
$0



