Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mechanic		Fall River Joint Unified	Transportation	\$48,786	\$12,731
Lube & Mechanic		Fall River Joint Unified	Transportation	\$36,505	\$11,752
Bus Driver		Fall River Joint Unified	Transportation	\$35,843	\$11,324
Mechanic		Fall River Joint Unified	Transportation	\$35,831	\$11,812
Driver Dispatch		Fall River Joint Unified	Transportation	\$35,152	\$11,238
Bus Driver		Fall River Joint Unified	Transportation	\$33,216	\$11,223
Bus Driver		Fall River Joint Unified	Transportation	\$31,682	\$10,266
Bus Driver		Fall River Joint Unified	Transportation	\$24,344	\$10,575
Bus Driver		Fall River Joint Unified	Transportation	\$23,096	\$9,862
Bus Driver		Fall River Joint Unified	Transportation	\$20,661	\$10,260
Bus Driver		Fall River Joint Unified	Transportation	\$12,214	\$0